wm—\g

o N o a b

Strona 1

Zawody: Bieg Niepodlegtosci

Data: 2013-11-11

Kategoria: K40

Nr Imie Nazwisko Kat
272 IWONA SWENDROWSKA K40
96 BEATA KACZMAREK K40
21 EDYTA BRZEZINSKA - KAP K40
42 JANINA DERYLO K40
215 BOZENA PILAK K40
316 ELZBIETA WYSLUZAL K40
307 BLANKA WINNICKA-DYBA K40
326 MALGORZATA ZYLA-DZIAMSKA K40
ULTIMASPERIRT.PL

Miejscowosé
12051 BERLIN
POZNAN
POZNAN

GRZEBIENISKO
POZNAN
POZNAN
61-055 POZNAN

Team

KB HERMES GRYFINO

STR POZNAN
NIEZRZESZONA

PKOBP
NIEZRZESZONY

CERADZ KOSCIELNY CERADZ BIEGA

tel. 691601151

Wynik
01:17:47
01:21:06
01:23:37

01:26:22
01:33:31
01:34:43
01:34:44
01:45:08

Tempo
05:11
05:24
05:34

05:45
06:14
06:18
06:18
07:00
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